
Name Place 9/1 Place 9/8 Place 9/22 Place 9/29
Points 

Cup Total

Robert Kroly 1 138 1 138 7 60 5 70 2442.5

Fred Zajonczkoski 3 87.5 3 100 3 87.5 8 55 2110

Pete Cliburn 5 70 2 125 8 55 9 50 2097.5

Joe Hernandez 6 62.5 4 72.5 2 113 3 100 1966.7

Xiomara Strait 3 100 1 150 0 6 65 1827.5

Mike Fisk 1 150 1 125 6 65 7 60 1662.5

Ray Forgy 4 75 0 0 0 1652.5

Frank Cruz 0 4 67.5 4 72.5 4 75 1636.6

Alan Moore 2 125 1 125 0 0 1482.5

Tony Davila 2 125 3 87.5 0 2 125 1475

Missy Sharlow 0 0 5 70 3 100 1467.5

Steve Lopez 1 150 3 87.5 0 1 150 1460

Brad Gildea 0 4 67.5 3 87.5 6 65 1450

Derek Frank 5 67.5 0 4 72.5 0 1415

Joe Renaud 4 75 4 72.5 0 1 138 1406.7

Xavier Bardy 3 100 0 2 113 5 70 1360

Sergio Rosales 3 87.5 1 138 6 65 0 1287.5

James Pyott 0 0 1 138 0 1255

Michael Betzale 7 60 4 67.5 0 0 1204.1

Eugene Fedelin 7 60 6 65 0 7 60 1197.5

Ron Boone 1 138 0 0 10 45 1110

Dominic De La Garza 0 0 1 150 0 990

J.R. Williams 6 65 5 70 0 4 75 985

Sergio Contreras 0 0 1 138 0 939.2

Ed Tovar 0 0 0 0 926.6

James Brown 0 0 0 0 832.5

Ed Sharpe 0 0 0 0 775

Scott Thompson 6 62.5 0 0 0 615

James Cleveland 0 0 0 9 50 495

Terry Prunty 5 67.5 6 65 0 0 435

Jeff Harmon 0 0 0 0 405

Louis Menchaca 8 55 7 60 0 1 138 397.5

Rob Perez 0 4 67.5 0 0 372.5

Eric Elizondo 0 0 0 0 300

Hill, Robert 5 70 1 125 0 0 295

Rene Realme 0 0 0 0 260

Mike Roberts 0 0 0 0 235

Eric Elizondo 7 195

Allen Van Deventer 0 7 60 0 8 55 175

John Boatman 142.5

Chris Gonzales 0 0 0 0 130

Chris Harmon 0 0 0 0 120

Scott Fritts 0 0 0 0 60

Drake McColley 45
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